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frigemo=
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201491
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ARTIKEL

Pommes Duchesses
Gastro

Mini Rosti
nature

Gartenerbsen
mittelfein

Maiskorner

Aprikosen

Tortelloni Antonio

AKTION

giiltig 01.-30.06.2026

VE

2x2,5kg

2 x2,5kg

2x2,5kg

2 x2,5kg

2x2,5kg

2 x2kg

Wir freuen uns auf Ihre Bestellung!

statt

statt

statt

statt

statt

statt

VP CHF

37.40 C

45.25 C

37.20 C

45.00 C

23.10 C

26.75 C

22.50 C

31.00 C

30.10 C

36.75 C

44.55 C

53.20 C

Ihr friichte waser - Team



